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JULY 2025 
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AUGUST 2025 
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SEPTEMBER 2025 

HERITAGE ACADEMY—LAVEEN 
2025-2026 Academic Calendar 
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OCTOBER 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
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23/30 24 25 26  27  28  29 

NOVEMBER 2025 

2Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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DECEMBER 2025 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
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JANUARY 2026 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
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FEBRUARY 2026 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
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22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

MARCH 2026 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
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19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

APRIL 2026 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24/31 25 26 27 28 29 30 

MAY 2026 

 

Wednesday, July 30 First Day of Classes, 1st Semester 

Monday, September 1 Labor Day No School 

Monday-Thursday, October 6-9 Fall Break 

Monday, November 10-11 Veteran’s Day, Break,  No School 

Wednesday-Thursday, November 26-27 Thanksgiving Break, No School 

Monday-Thursday, December 15-December 18 Finals Week, please be in attendance 

Thursday, December 18 First Semester Ends 

Monday, December 22-Thursday, January 1 Christmas Break, No School 

Monday, January 5 First Day of Classes, 2nd Semester 

Monday, January 19 Civil Rights Day Break, No School 

Monday-Tuesday, February 16-17 President’s Day Break, No School 

Monday-Thursday, March 9-12 Spring Break, No School 

Monday, April 6 Teacher Development, No School 

Monday-Wednesday, May 18-20 Finals Week, please be in attendance 

Wednesday, May 20 Half Day 

Thursday, May 21 Second Semester Ends, Last Day of School 

No School/Holiday 

Start/End of Semester 

No School/Office Closed 

First Semester: July 30-Dec. 18 
Second Semester:  Jan. 5-May 21 
Total= 144 Days 
 
 
Class begins at 7:30 AM and ends 
at 3:00 PM, Monday-Thursday 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

JUNE 2026 

Finals Week 

 


